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53x62 points

Portes 03 et 04

56x97 points



' Stitch Count 53w x 62h

Cloth:Aida  Cloth's ColorWwhite

Finished Size: 736 cmx 861 cm

(7.2 linen thread/cm)

Total 10 Colors
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Bon courage !!

cathy.savoie@hotmail.fr

Color Table (DWC)

Total 26 Colars

Cross Stitch

(44 ct)
(94 ct)

(B2 cf)
(B47 cf)

(285 ct)
(16 cf]
(276 ct)
(264 ct)
(169 ct)
(34 cf]
(b ct)

(106 ct)
(B2 ct)
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